BM SERIES ADJUSTABLE TENSION
SAFETY CABLE APPLICATION TOOL  DATASHEET
________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCTBR-DS ©2010 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED Page 1 of 13  REV. A     07/16/10
Bergen Cable Technology, LLC
343 Kaplan Dr, Fairfield, NJ 07004 USA
Phone: 973-276-9596 Fax: 973-276-9566 Email: Sales@BergenCable.com
SEE PAGE 13 FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION CONCERNING

(D) Cable
Diameter
Component Material (L) Length
(Inches)
K20B06
.022-.026
(1x7 Cable)
UNS S32100
CORROSION
AND HEAT
RESISTANT
ALLOY (AMS5689)
6
30 (3.4)
K20B09 9
K20B12 12
K20B15 15
K20B18 18
K20B21 21
K20B24 24
K30B06
.032-.038
(3x7 Cable)
UNS S32100
CORROSION
AND HEAT
RESISTANT
ALLOY (AMS5689)
6
70 (7.9)
K30B09 9
K30B12 12
K30B15 15
K30B18 18
K30B21 21
K30B24 24
K40B06
.040-.046
(7x7 Cable)
UNS S32100
CORROSION
AND HEAT
RESISTANT
ALLOY (AMS5689)
6
110 (12.5)
K40B09 9
K40B12 12
K40B15 15
K40B18 18
K40B21 21
K40B24 24
NOTE:  Letter “B” in the kit part number represents UNS S32100 Stainless Steel material.
  See “Bergen Cable Part Number” chart on page 12 for the letter codes of other materials.
BM SERIES ADJUSTABLE TENSION
SAFETY CABLE APPLICATION TOOL  DATASHEET